
2 03.11.

3 08.11.

4 08.11.

5 08.11.

6 08.11.

7 08.11.

8 17.11.

10 17.11.

12 17.11.

13 17.11.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

max -----------25------------ max

Heike A.

Fränzi

Irene

Sibylle

Susanne

Elke F.

Margit & Hans

Michaela & Stefan

Henriette

Nachmittag ist Christkindlmarkt
voraussichtlich mit dabei

Vorname

Heidi

Einkehr: GH Josef Berzl

172. "Aus-Gehen"-Wdg.
Samstag, den 14.12.2024

RW : Kelheim
ca. 11km / 150hm

www.gehsport.de
Stand: 17.11.2024 22:17


